Game Stats  
Record: 7-10-4
	Scoring
	1
	2
	3
	OT
	Total
	 
	Shots
	1
	2
	3
	OT
	Total
	 
	 
	PP
	Penalties
	PIMS

	Taunton
	9
	15
	24
	2
	50
	 
	Taunton
	184
	184
	216
	12
	596
	 
	Taunton
	5-47
	66
	154

	Opponents
	22
	21
	28
	0
	70
	 
	Opponent
	 211
	192
	178
	18
	602
	 
	Opponents
	13-44
	69
	157




Goalie/Team Stats
	Name
	Position
	GP
	Min
	GA
	Shots
	Saves
	Save %
	GAA
	SO
	Box Shots
	Out Shots
	Box Goals
	Out Goals
	Record

	Tomasczycki
	Goalie
	21
	975
	70
	602
	532
	.884
	3.13
	1
	257
	 355
	67
	3
	7-10-4

	
	
	
	30 (ot)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Team Stats
	GP
	W
	L
	T
	Shots
	Sh Ag
	Sh/GM
	SA/GM
	GF
	GA
	GF Avg.
	GA Avg.
	Box Goals
	Outside

	Taunton
	21
	 7
	10
	4
	596
	602
	 28.4
	 28.7
	50
	70
	2.38
	3.33
	41
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Team Stats
	GP
	Pen
	PIMS
	SH
	PP GA
	PK %
	SHGF
	PP
	PPG
	PP %
	SH GA
	FOW
	Face-Offs
	FO %

	Taunton
	21
	66
	154
	44
	13
	70%
	 2
	44
	5
	11%
	 0
	497
	879
	56.5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stats
	GP
	Pen
	PIMS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Opponents
	21
	69
	157
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Coaches Notes:
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

	
	Individual Statistics
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Name
	Position
	GP
	G
	A
	Pts
	Penalties
	PIMS
	Plus/Minus
	Plus
	Minus
	Shots
	Shoot %
	FOW
	FOT
	FO %

	Nathan Fernandes
	F
	20
	10
	13
	23
	2
	4
	+5
	24
	19
	81
	
	262
	434
	

	Loran Corcoran
	F
	17
	7
	11
	18
	6
	12
	+5
	23
	18
	42
	
	8
	13
	

	Michael Lucier
	F
	19
	3
	5
	8
	5
	18
	-5
	11
	16
	27
	
	4
	7
	

	Connor McGrath
	F
	21
	13
	13
	26
	9
	21
	+5
	32
	27
	116
	
	154
	276
	

	Conner Goransson
	F
	20
	8
	4
	12
	5
	10
	-2
	20
	22
	44
	
	3
	5
	

	Tre Nadeau
	F
	19
	1
	4
	5
	0
	0
	-4
	9
	13
	11
	
	
	
	

	Dillon Parker
	F
	9
	0
	0
	0
	3
	6
	-5
	3
	8
	9
	
	
	
	

	Dylan McCaughey
	F
	21
	2
	2
	4
	7
	14
	-12
	6
	18
	23
	
	1
	6
	

	Owen Hathaway
	F
	18
	0
	3
	3
	2
	4
	-9
	3
	12
	13
	
	
	
	

	Colton Scheralis
	D
	18
	3
	10
	13
	11
	33
	+1
	21
	20
	41
	
	10
	20
	

	Evan Pereira
	D
	21
	1
	3
	4
	0
	0
	-13
	10
	23
	26
	
	54
	109
	

	Matt Maher
	D
	19
	0
	3
	3
	1
	2
	-4
	15
	19
	23
	
	
	
	

	Jon McGrath
	D
	21
	2
	5
	7
	6
	12
	-6
	16
	22
	33
	
	2
	3
	

	Travis Cashman
	D
	17
	0
	2
	2
	3
	6
	-7
	15
	22
	14
	
	
	
	

	Ethan Ross
	D
	3
	0
	1
	1
	1
	2
	E
	3
	3
	6
	
	
	
	

	Ryan Keenan
	F
	18
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 E
	0
	0
	 0
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Jacob Pereira
	F
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jacob Matos
	D
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Riley Mellin
	D
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Noah Bloom
	D
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Billy Thrasher
	F
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cam Tomaszycki
	G
	21
	0
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Derek Dusseault
	F/G
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Charlie Monte
	F
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	E
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Emmanuel Monteiro
	F
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	E
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Arthur Rossignol
	F
	19
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Jake Indeck
	F
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	E
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bench
	Bench
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 1
	 2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



